
TO GO 
BOXES 

VIGOUR GROUP 
Full Line Disposable Paper & Plastic Packaging MFG. 

• FOR HOT & COLD FOOD 

• MICROWAVEABLE 

• LEAK & GREASE RESISTANT 

• SAVING STORAGE SPACE 

• 100% BIODEGRADABLE 



TO GO BOXES are ideal for serving food 
from dishes to dessert or snacks. 
 
Due to special inner coating, these boxes 
are leak and grease resistant.  It’s able to 
preserve temperature and appearance, 
and also microwaveable. 
 
They reduce the amount of packaging 
you use because they can hold any type 
of food from hot, cold, wet, or dry foods.  
It’s stackable also nest for easy storing, 
helping you conserve valuable storage 
space. 

TO GO 
BOXES 

 
VG’s premium paper materials made with fresh wood fiber 
(the mills are located in Europe) and U.S.FDA approved.  
 



VIGOUR GROUP TEL: + 886 4 781 1589 

FAX: + 886 4 781 2078 

HEADQUARTER    No. 17, Lugong Rd., Lugang Township,  

                               Changhua County 505,   Taiwan R.O.C. 
www.vigourpack.com 

Packing QTY. 
 

 

 

1,000 

 

 

 

  900 

 

 

 

  600 

 

 

 

  600 

 

 

 

  600 

Carton Size (mm) 
 

 

 

650 x 340 x 515 

 

 

 

715 x 505 x 360 

 

 

 

650 x 345 x 450 

 

 

 

610 x 440 x 380 

 

 

 

520 x 425 x 400 

Carton (cu.ft.) 
 

 

 

4.02 

 

 

 

4.59 

 

 

 

3.56 

 

 

 

3.60 

 

 

 

3.12 

Code No. 
 

 

 

1-L3001 

 

 

 

1-L3000 

 

 

 

1-R3000 

 

 

 

1-G1010 

 

 

 

5-K3000 

Type 
 

 

 

Snack Box – S 

 

 

 

Snack Box – M 

 

 

 

Toast Box 

 

 

 

1Comp. – Large 

 

 

 

Burger Box 

L x W x M (mm) 
 

 

 

123 x   82 x 33 

 

 

 

140 x   92 x 43 

 

 

 

130 x 120 x 35 

 

 

 

176 x 105 x 37 

 

 

 

115 x 115 x 33 

TO GO 
BOXES 



VIGOUR GROUP TEL: + 886 4 781 1589 

FAX: + 886 4 781 2078 

HEADQUARTER    No. 17, Lugong Rd., Lugang Township,  

                               Changhua County 505,   Taiwan R.O.C. 
www.vigourpack.com 

Packing QTY. 
 
 
 
 

500 

 

 

 

1,000 

 

 

 

900 

 

 

 

600 

 

 

 

600 

 

 

 

600 

Carton Size (mm) 
 
 
 
 

460 x 400 x 425 

 

 

 

625 x 330 x 515 

 

 

 

630 x 450 x 390 

 

 

 

635 x 345 x 444 

 

 

 

650 x 420 x 415 

 

 

 

520 x 425 x 400 

Carton (cu.ft.) 
 
 
 
 

2.76 

 

 

 

2.27 

 

 

 

4.59 

 

 

 

3.70 

 

 

 

4.00 

 

 

 

3.12 

Code No. 
 
 
 
 

5-V0000 

 

 

 

1-L3000 

 

 

 

1-L3000 

 

 

 

1-R3000 

 

 

 

1-G1010 

Type 
 
 
 
 

Hot Dog Box 

 

 

 

Snack Box – S 

 

 

 

Snack Box – M 

 

 

 

Toast Box 

 

 

 

1Comp. – Large 

 

 

 

Burger Box 

L x W x M (mm) 
 
 
 
 

 176 x 76 x 34 

 

 

 

124 x 84 x 33 

 

 

 

111 x 105 x 40 

 

 

 

131 x 124 x 37 

 

 

 

176 x 105 x 37 

 

 

 

115 x 115 x 33 

TO GO 
BOXES 


