

- FOR HOT & COLD FOOD
- MICROWAVEABLE
- LEAK & GREASE RESISTANT
- SAVING STORAGE SPACE
- 100% BIODEGRADABLE

TO GO BOXES

PAPER CONTAINERS



Full Line Disposable Paper & Plastic Packaging MFG.

Perfect for any restaurant or catering company and also great for boxed lunches.

TO GO BOXES are ideal for serving food from dishes to dessert or snacks.

Due to special inner coating, these boxes are leak and grease resistant. It's able to preserve temperature and appearance, and also microwaveable.

They reduce the amount of packaging you use because they can hold any type of food from hot, cold, wet, or dry foods. It's stackable also nest for easy storing, helping you conserve valuable storage space.

VG's premium paper materials made with fresh wood fiber (the mills are located in Europe) and U.S.FDA approved.



TO GO BOXES

Туре	Code No.	L x W x M (mm)	Packing QTY.	Carton Size (mm)	Carton (cu.ft.)
Snack Box – S	1-L3001	123 x 82 x 33	1,000	650 x 340 x 515	4.02
Snack Box – M	1-L3000	140 x 92 x 43	900	715 x 505 x 360	4.59
Toast Box	1-R3000	130 x 120 x 35	600	650 x 345 x 450	3.56
1Comp. – Large	1-G1010	176 x 105 x 37	600	610 x 440 x 380	3.60
Burger Box	5-K3000	115 x 115 x 33	600	520 x 425 x 400	3.12



TO GO BOXES SPECIFICATION

Туре	Code No.	L x W x M (mm)	Packing QTY.	Carton Size (mm)	Carton (cu.ft.)
Hot Dog Box	5-V0000	176 x 76 x 34	500	460 x 400 x 425	2.76
Snack Box – S	1-L3000	124 x 84 x 33	1,000	625 x 330 x 515	2.27
Snack Box – M	1-L3000	111 x 105 x 40	900	630 x 450 x 390	4.59
Toast Box	1-R3000	131 x 124 x 37	600	635 x 345 x 444	3.70
1Comp. – Large	1-G1010	176 x 105 x 37	600	650 x 420 x 415	4.00
Burger Box		115 x 115 x 33	600	520 x 425 x 400	3.12

